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Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya
Shri Vaishnav Institute of Technology and Science

Choice Based Credit System (CBCS) Scheme in tight of NEP-2020
Diploma in Electronics

SEMESTER- VI (2023-2026\
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COURSENAME
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Teachers
Assess-

ment*
(20o/"\

End Sem

Unversity
Exam
(600/"\

Teachers

Assess-

ment*
(40o/"\

BBAI5Ol Human Values ans Professional Ethics 4 0 0 4 60 20 20 0 0 r00

2 DTET6Ol Web Technolory -l I 2 5 60 20 z0 30 20 ls0

3 DTET6O2 Cellular Communication 3 I 0 4 60 20 20 0 0 100

4 DTET6O3 Industrial Automation J I 2 5 60 20 20 30 20 150

5 DTMT4Ol Introduction to Robotics J 0 2 4 60 20 20 30 20 150

6 DTEEE6OI Major Project 0 n 4 2 0 0 0 90 60 150

TOTAL 16 3 10 24 300 100 100 180 t20 800

Legends:L-Lecture;T-Tutorial/TeacherGuidedStudentActivity;P-Practical ;

*Teacher Assessment shall be basffi r-",.,ri-t components: Quiz;/Assignment/Project/Participation in Class, given that nolc1mponent shall exceed/n6h\n 10 marks.
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